Startjahr
1929
1939
1965
1985

Endjahr Ort
1929Gsteig
1939Gsteig
1965Gsteig
1985Gsteig

Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
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Wert Thema
6Betriebe
12Betriebe
5Betriebe
OBetriebe

Landwirtschaft
Landwirtschaft
Landwirtschaft
Landwirtschaft
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bis 01 ha: Anzahl
bis 01 ha: Anzahl
bis 01 ha: Anzahl
bis 01 ha: Anzahl
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